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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
02.03.2019 - 10:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK/JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:08.00 506 29.99 33.06 33.74 31.21
2. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:16.87 413 30.50 35.27 36.65 34.45
3. BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:22.22 368 32.45 37.17 36.95 35.65
4. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:22.57 366 33.60 37.30 37.59 34.08
5. PERZ Patryk 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:25.50 344 33.68 38.26 39.73 33.83
6. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:28.07 326 34.05 38.69 38.22 37.11
7. KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:29.57 317 33.24 38.67 39.16 38.50
8. PRANAGAL Stanisław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:29.65 316 33.55 36.88 40.43 38.79
9. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 2:37.94 269 34.83 40.01 42.24 40.86

10. MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:37.99 269 35.56 42.06 41.53 38.84
11. KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:42.11 249 38.02 44.04 43.36 36.69
12. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:45.60 233
13. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 2:58.20 187 38.66 45.65 48.14 45.75
14. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 13 MTP Lublinianka 3:01.79 176 39.82 47.49 48.44 46.04
15. KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 3:25.04 123 44.22 53.82 55.95 51.05

EYOF

1. ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:04.05 555 29.07 31.81 31.87 31.30
2. GRABEK Oskar 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:05.41 538 28.92 32.21 32.66 31.62
3. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:11.12 470 29.53 33.12 34.65 33.82
4. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:12.03 461 30.41 34.11 34.60 32.91
5. BORSUK Piotr 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:16.57 416 30.39 35.78 36.01 34.39
6. TRZECIAK Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:55.50 196 36.90 44.85 47.95 45.80

MEJ

1. RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:00.37 608 28.60 31.04 31.25 29.48
2. LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:00.48 606 27.27 30.61 31.37 31.23
3. NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.28 514 29.38 32.39 33.13 32.38
4. KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:08.51 500 29.56 32.47 33.28 33.20
5. ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.78 463 30.03 33.08 34.93 33.74

OPEN

1. WOJDAK Wojciech 23 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:54.16 713 27.30 29.43 29.43 28.00
2. HOŁUB Jan 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:54.17 713 27.19 29.43 29.39 28.16
3. KLICH Kacper 25 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:55.27 692 27.45 29.68 29.51 28.63
4. BRYŁA Kamil 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:57.96 646 27.37 30.34 30.76 29.49
5. BOCHEŃ Tomasz 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:59.29 625 27.62 30.58 31.02 30.07
6. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 23 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.34 624 27.91
7. RÓG Adrian 18 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:00.37 608 28.60 31.04 31.25 29.48
8. LECH Filip 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:00.48 606 27.27 30.61 31.37 31.23
9. CZERNIAK Konrad 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:01.72 588 29.15 32.23 30.25 30.09

10. MAŁYSKA Bartosz 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.53 576 27.94 31.28 32.38 30.93
11. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 19 SAPAS Rzeszów 2:02.59 576 28.71 31.07 31.49 31.32
12. JAWORSKI Norbert 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.70 574 28.50 31.44 31.94 30.82
13. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 26 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:02.78 573 29.18 31.31 31.75 30.54
14. ADAMCZYK Jan 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:04.05 555 29.07 31.81 31.87 31.30
15. GRABEK Oskar 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:05.41 538 28.92 32.21 32.66 31.62
16. NOWAK Jan 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.28 514 29.38 32.39 33.13 32.38
17. MICHTA Bartosz 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:08.00 506 29.99 33.06 33.74 31.21
18. KAŁUŻA Jakub 17 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:08.51 500 29.56 32.47 33.28 33.20
19. CHAŁAT Stanisław 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.44 478 29.77 32.64 33.70 34.33
20. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 16 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:11.12 470 29.53 33.12 34.65 33.82
21. ŁOBODA Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.78 463 30.03 33.08 34.93 33.74
22. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 16 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:12.03 461 30.41 34.11 34.60 32.91
23. BORSUK Piotr 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:16.57 416 30.39 35.78 36.01 34.39
24. RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 2:16.87 413 30.50 35.27 36.65 34.45
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2019 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 2.3.2019

Konkurencja 10, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. BUCOŃ Paweł 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:22.22 368 32.45 37.17 36.95 35.65
26. PONIEWAŻ Oliwier 12 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:22.57 366 33.60 37.30 37.59 34.08
27. PERZ Patryk 13 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:25.50 344 33.68 38.26 39.73 33.83
28. ŚLEDŹ Maciej 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:28.07 326 34.05 38.69 38.22 37.11
29. KESLER Michał 14 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:29.57 317 33.24 38.67 39.16 38.50
30. PRANAGAL Stanisław 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:29.65 316 33.55 36.88 40.43 38.79
31. KAPUŚNIAK Maksym 13 MTP Lublinianka 2:37.94 269 34.83 40.01 42.24 40.86
32. MICHALCZUK Mateusz 14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:37.99 269 35.56 42.06 41.53 38.84
33. KOZAK Jan 13 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:42.11 249 38.02 44.04 43.36 36.69
34. DZIĘGIELEWSKI Dawid 12 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:45.60 233
35. TRZECIAK Michał 15 UKS Delfin Garwolin 2:55.50 196 36.90 44.85 47.95 45.80
36. KULBIEDA Jakub 14 MTP Lublinianka 2:58.20 187 38.66 45.65 48.14 45.75
37. STĘPNIAK Aleksander 13 MTP Lublinianka 3:01.79 176 39.82 47.49 48.44 46.04
38. KURCZUK Konrad 12 WUKS SP 30 Lublin 3:25.04 123 44.22 53.82 55.95 51.05

PK JANICZUK Patryk 17 MUKS Lider Chełm 1:59.11 627 27.49 30.54 30.83 30.25


